NATIONAL
QUALITY FORUM

Driving measurable health

improvements together Ag enda

Rural Core Set Update Web Meeting 3

April 29, 2022

9:00am —1:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 5 minutes before the scheduled start time.

1. Please click on the Meeting link:
https://ngf.webex.com/nqf/j.ohp?MTID=md45366b870068cf78d5352a506cd9af0

2. Meeting number: 2343 934 8263/ Password: EIPOEvent

w

To join by phone please call 415-655-0001 and enter the access code: 2343 934 8263

4. To unmute/mute your phone line use *6.

Meeting Objectives

e Review public and NQF member comments received on the environmental scan;

e Continue discussion of the current measures in the core set and their continued relevance for
rural healthcare; and

e Continue discussion of the new topic areas/measures for inclusion and remaining gap areas in
the core set.

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:30 am

9:55 am

11:30 am

11:40 am

12:45 pm

Welcome, Review of Agenda and Meeting Objectives, and Roll Call
Kimberly Rask, Advisory Group Co-Chair

Keith Mueller, Advisory Group Co-Chair

Nicolette Mehas, National Quality Forum (NQF) Senior Director
Amy Guo, NQF Manager

Environmental Scan Public Comments
Amy Guo
Kimberly Rask

Discussion of Existing Core Set
Becky Payne, NQF Manager
Keith Mueller

Discussion of Measures for Potential Addition
Nicolette Mehas, Kimberly Rask, and Keith Mueller

Break

Continued Discussion of Measures for Potential Addition
Nicolette Mehas, Kimberly Rask, and Keith Mueller

Opportunity for Public Comment
Nicolette Mehas

https://lwww.qualityforum.org


http://www.qualityforum.org/
https://nqf.webex.com/nqf/j.php?MTID=md45366b870068cf78d5352a506cd9af0

PAGE 2

12:55 pm Next Steps
Becky Payne
1:00 pm Adjourn

NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM



	Rural Core Set Update Web Meeting 3
	Participant Instructions
	Meeting Objectives




