



# Rural Core Set Update Web Meeting 3

April 29, 2022 9:00 am – 1:00 pm ET

## **Participant Instructions**

Follow the instructions below 5 minutes before the scheduled start time.

- 1. Please click on the Meeting link: https://nqf.webex.com/nqf/j.php?MTID=md45366b870068cf78d5352a506cd9af0
- 2. Meeting number: 2343 934 8263/ Password: EIPOEvent
- 3. To join by phone please call 415-655-0001 and enter the access code: 2343 934 8263
- 4. To unmute/mute your phone line use \*6.

### **Meeting Objectives**

- Review public and NQF member comments received on the environmental scan;
- Continue discussion of the current measures in the core set and their continued relevance for rural healthcare; and
- Continue discussion of the new topic areas/measures for inclusion and remaining gap areas in the core set.

9:00 am	Welcome, Review of Agenda and Meeting Objectives, and Roll Call Kimberly Rask, Advisory Group Co-Chair Keith Mueller, Advisory Group Co-Chair Nicolette Mehas, National Quality Forum (NQF) Senior Director Amy Guo, NQF Manager	
9:10 am	Environmental Scan Public Comments Amy Guo Kimberly Rask	
9:30 am	<b>Discussion of Existing Core Set</b> Becky Payne, NQF Manager Keith Mueller	
9:55 am	<b>Discussion of Measures for Potential Addition</b> Nicolette Mehas, Kimberly Rask, and Keith Mueller	
11:30 am	Break	
11:40 am	<b>Continued Discussion of Measures for Potential Addition</b> Nicolette Mehas, Kimberly Rask, and Keith Mueller	
12:45 pm	<b>Opportunity for Public Comment</b> Nicolette Mehas	

#### https://www.qualityforum.org

#### PAGE 2

12:55 pm	Next Steps
	Becky Payne
1:00 pm	Adjourn